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FAcuLTY / ACADEMIC HOME DEPT
Ruberson, JOhn R. .....ccooovviieeieiiiieeeeee 2-8683 ENTO 103 oo jruberson2@unl.edu

Anderson, Troy D. ..... ...ENTO 109D, 07, 13, 306 ... ..tanderson44@unl.edu
Bradshaw, Jeffrey D ...PLSH 279D, ENTO 107 .. ..joradshaw2@unl.edu
Brewer, Gary J. ..occveeeveeeciieeeiee e 402-413-8438 ..o ENTO 109C ..oooeiieeiee et gbrewer2@unl.edu
Golick, Douglas A. .....ccceeevvevieereenieeieeenn 402-417-0190 ...ooveveeieeieeiieee e ENTO 216 .ooovieieeieeieeieeee e ereeee e dgolick2@unl.edu
Heng-Moss, Tiffany M. ......cccccoevveeieenenne 22797 e NEU 247 (0702) weeevvereecireeieeieecreeeee e thengmoss2 @unl.edu
Lai, Pin-Chu ....coocuvvieeeeeireeee e PHREEC, Scottsbluff .......cceeeeeeeiiiiieeeeens plai3@unl.edu

Louis, Joe M. ............. ...ENTO 212, 309, 310 ... ..joelouis@unl.edu
Lynch-O’Brien, Louise I. ... ...ENTO 109E ....... .llynchobrien@unl.edu
McMechan, A. Justin .... ...ENTO 105B, 12E ..Justin.mcmechan@unl.edu
Mondal, Shaonpius ......cccceevveevvereeneeniens ENTO 211, 302 ..voeecveeeeveeeeieeeevee e smondal2@unl.edu
Peterson, Julie A. ......coooeviieeeeiiireeee e 308-696-6704 / 7-6704 .......ccuveeuneenn. WCREEC, North Platte ........ccceevveeeeeeinnneens julie.peterson@unl.edu
Vélez, Ana Maria .....ccovveeeeeecinveeeeeeecnnnens 2-2152 s ENTO 312A, 311 oveeeeeeeieeeeeeeeeeee e avelezarango2@unl.edu
Weissling, Thomas J. ...cccovvveveieevieeieenennnns 402-937-1592 ..o ENTO 214 oot tweissling2 @unl.edu
Weller, Susan J. ...ccccoeeiieveeiiecieceeceens 2-0577 oo MORR 307 (0338) ..oeeovveiieeieeiecreeeiee e susan.weller@unl.edu
Wu-Smart, Judy Y. .ocoeeeeeiecieceeeeeens 2-8696 (2-8378) .cveevrieeieeieeieeeieas ENTO 105A, 303,02 ...ooeveereeieeireeie e jwu-smart@unl.edu
ASSOCIATE RESEARCH PROFESSOR

Bingham, Georgina V. ......cccceeevveeeiieeenns 202-304-2323 ..o ENTO 209, PLSH 183 .....cceevieeeiieeevee s gbingham@unl.edu
ASSISTANT RESEARCH PROFESSOR

Rault, Leslie C. ..vvvevveeeereeeeieeeeeeeeeee e 402-783-1322 vvveeveeeeeeeeee e ENTO 312F oo Irault2@unl.edu

Smart, Autumn H. ...ooooveeeiiiirieee e 2-0353 ENTO 215 asmart8@unl.edu
ASSISTANT EXTENSION EDUCATOR

Koch, Kyle G. ..oovveeieeieeieeee e 2-8691 it ENTO 12BB ...oooeieciecieeieeee e eveeee e kyle.koch@unl.edu
GRADUATE LECTURER

Bauer, Erin C. ..ooovveeeeeeeireeee e 402-786-8180 ....vvvveeeeeirreeeeeeeinnens ENTO 305C ..cooivriieeeeeeireeee e ebauer2@unl.edu
SENIOR RESEARCH ASSOCIATE

Pingault, Lise (JML) ..coveevveeieeieeciieeieeiens 405-985-4042 ... ENTO 312F, 309, 310 ..cccvvveeeeeeiireeee e lise.pingault@unl.edu
ADJUNCT / COURTESY

Ayayee, Paul A. .......ccovveeieeeeeeeee e 402-554-2641 Biology Dept., UNO ....cccceeeveveeeiieecieeees payayee@unomaha.edu

Cortifias, M. Roberto . ... VMBS (0905) .....cccvveueee ..rcortinas@unl.edu

Fishilevich, Elane ......cccoocvevvevveveenieniens 617-682-4119 ...occvveviieieeieeieeees Alnylam Pharmaceuticals .........ccccoevereuenns efishilevich@gmail.com

Green, Jody M. .....coocviiiiiieeeeeeee e 402-444-7804 ..o Douglas / Sarpy Co. Extension .................. jgreenl7@unl.edu

Hebets, Eileen A. .......cccoveevieeeiieeeciee s 2-2571 o s School of Biological Sciences .................... ehebets2@unl.edu

Hodgson, Erin W. ....ccovevveniecieeeenie e 515-294-2847 lowa State University ......cccceceevevencvennnnne ewh@iastate.edu

Hutchins, Scott H. .. .317-752-1852 oo ..shutchins59@gmail.com
Hutchison, William ... 612-624-5282 ...University of Minnesota ... ..hutch002@umn.edu

Jones, Douglas B. ... ...402-318-2462 .. ...Monsanto Company ............... ..douglas.b.jones@monsanto.com
Miller, Nicholas J. ....cccoovvveeiiieeiieeciee s 312-567-3288 Illinois Institute of Technology ................. nmiller11@iit.edu

Moellenbeck, Daniel J. ...ccceeeeevivvieeeeeenns 515-975-4425 DM Crop Research Group ........cccceeeveeennes dan@dmcropresearch.com
Nachappa, Punya .....cccoeveveeecieeneeneeneens 970-491-2628 ...ccvveieeieeieeieenees Colorado State University ........cccecvveeveennen. punya.nachappa@colostate.edu
Onstad, David W. ....ccoeevvivieeieecieecieeene 515-468-8638 .....cceeeevereeeiieeeiiie s Kitsap County, Washington ............ccc....... dwonstad@gmail.com

Powers, Thomas O. ......cccceevveeevveeciveennns 2-5726 oo Plant Pathology .......cccccovevvieeeiieecieeees tpowersl@unl.edu

Prasifka, Jarrad R. ......cccovveevveeeiieecreeennes 701-239-1313 ..o s USDA-ARS ..ottt jarrad.prasifka@ars.usda.gov
Sarath, Gautam ........ ...2-4204 ...USDA-ARS, FYH 251 (0937) ..... ..Gautam.Sarath@ars.usda.gov
Wang, Haichuan ‘John’ . ...402-981-9323 .. ...USDA-ARS-AMRU, ENTO 304 .. ..john.wang@usda.gov

Whipple, Sean D. ...... ...308-641-2646 .. ...UPLOpPENAE ..cvvvveeieeeerieeiene ..whipplesd.phd @gmail.com
Zhu, Junwei J. “Jerry’ ...ooooviieeiieeie e 402-981-9354 USDA-ARS-AMRU, ENTO 305B ................. Jerry.Zhu@ars.usda.gov
POST-DOC RESEARCH ASSOCIATE

Barman, Mritunjoy (SIM) ..ccueccecciecieccieesieciees cetveeteesteeseesaeereesaeesaeesseenreenans ENTO 305A, 302 ..cvveiieiieeeeeieeieeeee e mbarman2@unl.edu

da Silva Santana, Alisson (JAP) ......ccccecvvevivennen. 308-696-6702 .....ccvverveeerenennns WCREEC, North Platte .......cccccvevvevveneennns Alisson.da-silva-santana@unl.edu
Johnson, Ellis (TDA) ............... ...ENTO 312E, 07, 13, 306 ..ellisiamesj@gmail.com

Kundu, Pritha (JML) .. ...ENTO 312, 309, 310 ...... ..pkundu3d@unl.edu
Shrestha, Kumar (JML) .... ...ENTO 305A, 309, 310 ..kshrestha3@unl.edu
Varsani, SUrESh S. (AMV) ...couiiiiiiiiciecieeiieies reriveeteesreeseeeseesaesseesseesseesanenns ENTO 312E, 311 woocvieieeieeceeeieeeeeee e svarsani2@unl.edu

~
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AFFILIATE / VISITING / TEMPORARY

SPOMET, SEEVE VL. 1.uiiiiieeie et eitesteete et es e e st e st e e beeste steeesteeseesseessseanseeseasseesstass  4esteesseesssenseeassesnseenseesssessseenseesseesseenssesnses tigerbeetles@outlook.com
Valencia JIMenez, ArNUDIO .....cvveviieeiiiieiec e eeeeeeeeirreeeeeeesareeeeeeeeanneees ENTO 312 oo arnubio.valencia@ucaldas.edu.co
Warnick, Daisy (JYW=-S) ...ccoveeieiieeieeceecie e 402-910-8122 .........ceee... ENTO 109A ...t dwarnick2@unl.edu
EMERITUS

EIliS, IMIAIION D. cveeecieeeeiieeeecteeeeeteeceteeeete e e eteeeebeeesebeees tbeeesssssesssseesassesensseessseesass  +esssesesssessassesensesensseesasseessseesssseesesseennnn marionellis263@gmail.com
Foster, John E. . .

[ L1 T G oY PSRN ENTO 107, 109A ... gheinl@unl.edu

Heinrichs, E.A. ‘ShOrt ......ooovvviiiieeeceee s A02-890-7496 ....vviieirireees eerireeeeiee e e e eera e s erre e s eaneeeans eheinrichs2@unl.edu
HUNT, TROM@S E. ooeevveeeieeeceitee ettt e e et e et e e eteeesetaees sebeeesasseeessseseasseeensseseaseeesass  sesssesessssssassesensesensseessssessseeesnsseesesseessnes thunt2@unl.edu

Kamble, Shripat T. .....cccciiiiiiiecieeeee e 2-6857 .evieeieeeiee e ENTO 210 .ooveieeeieeeee e skamblel@unl.edu
Meinke, Lance J. .... ...ENTO 1098, 104 .... ..Imeinkel@unl.edu

Ratcliffe, Brett C. ...
Stanley, David W. ..

...NH 436W (0514) ....
...USDA-ARS-BCIRL ...

o

..bratcliffel@unl.edu
..David.Stanley@ars.usda.gov]

TAYIOT, DAVIA B. eeetieiieeiieiiesieeste et ete et e st e st e et e e stee st eesteesseesseessseesseeseasseesssesses  teesteesseesseeenteenseesaeate e seenbeenreesraeenbaeteenn dtaylor73@windstream.net
Wright, RODErtJ. ..ooviiiiieiiiierie e 2-2128 .o ENTO 213 .o rwright2@unl.edu

MANAGERIAL / PROFESSIONAL

Kemp, Marissa G. (JLS) .... ...ENTO 103 .

..mkemp2@unl.edu

Knoell, Elliot A. (AJM) .ooovreeieeieeeeece e ENTO 12E .ovieiieeeeee et eknoell2@unl.edu

SUPPORT STAFF

Kittle, Shelby A. (JYW-S) ENTO 220, 02 ..ooocvveeieeieeeeeeee e shelby.kittle@huskers.unl.edu
Norris, Luke A. (JYW-S) ..ENTOO02 ...... ..luke.norris@unl.edu

...ENTO 103 .
...ENTO 12BA ..

Schindler, Kathy L. (JRR)
Villazana, Joshua (LL-O)

..kschindlerl@unl.edu
..jvillazana2 @unl.edu

Weidner, Marilyn A. (JRR) ..coooeriniiiinininieneneneeene 2-8679 oo ENTO 103 ..ottt mweidnerl@unl.edu

GRADUATE STUDENTS

Arora, Sofiya (MS —SM) ceiviiriiceeeeee e 2-8692 ..o ENTO 208, 302 ..cevvvveeieeierieeveeieenns sarora3@huskers.unl.edu

Bauer, Erin (PAD = DAG) ....c.eevvveviieiieeie et 402-786-8180 ................. ENTO 305C ..vvoiieiieeieeieeciee e eiee s ebauer2@unl.edu

Busenitz, Tia (MS = TJW) oo 828-216-9724 ................ Estelline, South Dakota ........ccccceeeueenee tbusenitz2 @huskers.unl.edu
Chapman, Kaitlin M. (PhD —JML / TH-M) ....ccoveverennns 402-441-7180 .....cccvvenene Lancaster Co. EXtension .........cccceeevenne kchapmanl13@unl.edu

Dawdy, Ariel E.A. (MS —LLO) ..oovvieeieeieeieeee e, 2-8692 ..ot ENTO 220 .evieiieieeee e adawdy2@huskers.unl.edu
Gangavarapu, Nikhitha (PhD —=SM) .....ccceeveviveiiieciens 2-8692 .. ENTO 208, 302 ....ceoeervveeeeeeeireeeee e ngangavarapu2 @huskers.unl.edu
Gomez Villegas, Araceli (MS —JAP / AHS) ....ccviiiiieiiiis eertiitiett et esteste et e steste st etess bestesseessessasseeseesessasseessessessesseessessessesseans agomezvillegas2 @huskers.unl.edu
Gross, Bridget A. (PhD — DAG) ............... . ...ENTO 220 / HARH 102B So (0961) bgross3@unl.edu

Gupta, Pragya (MS — AIM) ........ . ENTO 220, 12E ccovveeieeieeeeceeee e pguptad@huskers.unl.edu
Hernandez, Heather (PhD — TDA) ....... ...ENTO 220, 07, 13, 306 . ..hhernandez3@huskers.unl.edu
Horn, Jade ‘Jae’ C. (MS — JYW-S, AHS) ENTO XXX oo eeeeieeeeeeeeeeeveeee e s e jhorn7@huskers.unl.edu
lkuze, Edith (MS —JML) ..ooviieeiieiecieee e ENTO 208, 309, 310 ....c.eoeevvvreerreeeirens edith.ikuze@huskers.unl.edu
Johnston, Natalie M. (MS—GVB / GJB) ....c.cccveuvervennenne. 2-8692 ..o ENTO 220 .oovieiieieeeeeieeseeseeeveeiee s njohnston13@huskers.unl.edu
Kaler, Esha (MS = JML) ..oovieeiieiiecieceeeeeee e ENTO 220, 309, 310 ....oeeeevvveeerreeereene ekaler2@huskers.unl.edu
Kittle, Shelby A. (MS —JYW-S) ...... ...ENTO 220, 02 ........... ..shelby.kittle@huskers.unl.edu
LeBaron, April J. (MS=TJW / AHS) .. ..ENTO 303A .....cceenee ..jlebaron2 @huskers.unl.edu
Ng, Xi Xian (PhD = TDA) ....ccoevvveevrennen. ...ENTO 220, 07, 13, 306 .. ..Xi-xian.ng@huskers.unl.edu
Rilakovi¢, Andrea (PhD —JAP / AMV) ..oouocuiiiiicieciciieiies ettt WCREEC, North Platte...........cccceuvvveenenn. arilakovic2@huskers.unl.edu
Shinde, Sanket (PhD —JML) ...oocvveviierienieeieeeenee e 2-8692 ..vviereeeiee e ENTO 208, 309, 310 ......eeevvveeerreeenreenns sshinde2 @huskers.unl.edu
Stowe, Hannah E. (PhD —JAP / JRR) ....cooccvevveereerieienen, 2-8692 ..ot ENTO 208 ....ooeieeieecieeieeceeceee e eveens hstowe2 @huskers.unl.edu
Umezu, Natasha Hiromi (PhD = AIM) .....cceevveveeinnnen. 2-8692 ..o ENTO 208, 12E ...cveveevveeeieeeiee e numezu2 @huskers.unl.edu
Verma, Kashish (MS —JML) ....ccccvevienienieeiieeneeneeniens 2-8692 ..vviereeeiee e ENTO 208, 309, 310 ......eeeevveeevreeenreens kverma2@huskers.unl.edu

IANR GREAT PLAINS BUSINESS CENTER

May, Sheryl (IANR Operations Manager) ........cceeeeerererecsssnnnns VBS 151 (0905) ....cccevrrrercscrennnenes smay7@unl.edu
Singh, Julie L. (Business Ctr Manager Il) ......cccccevvevvenieenveeninnnns ENTO 03A ..o, jsingh10@unl.edu

Ahrens, Tina R. (Personnel Coordinator Lead) ......c.ccceevvrvveenunnne ACB 05 (0956) tahrens2@unl.edu
Bonnett, Jeanne M. (Finance Assoc — Filley BC) . . ENTOO3 ........... ..jbonnett2@unl.edu
Copeland, Ramsey B. (HR/Payroll Coordinator) ............cccceeuune ACB 05 (0956) rcopeland2@unl.edu
Kemp, Marissa G. (Finance/Grants Coordinator) ENTO 103 ..ooooiieecieeeeee e mkemp2@unl.edu
Lang, Mindy K. (Finance Specialist) .......c.cccoccervviveereenieescrennnn. mindy.lang@unl.edu

Mueller, Matt (Finance/Grants Specialist) .........cccccevvrvevvennenne. mmueller12@unl.edu
Riggle, Emily (Finance AssoC) .......ccccueeveenneane ..emily.riggle@unl.edu
Schneider, Landon M. (Grants Specialist) Ischneider9@unl.edu

Entomology Main Office .........cccueu.... 402-472-2123 USDA-ARS-AMRU, INSB .....ocovevieeieenenn 472-9015 Nebraska Dept. of Agriculture .........cccecuene. 471-2341
USDA-APHIS-PPQ.....c.ccervviriiriiiiiiieeieenen, 434-2345 USDA-ARS, Fly Lab, ENREC ...... (7-8073) 624-8073 Lancaster Co. EXteNSION ......ccccceevvereernennns 441-7180
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